
Bob Sikes Elementary School 

Bus #04-19 

6:40 S Wilson St & W Walnut Av 

6:50 Bay St & Barnhill Rd 

6:52 Bay St & Randolph Ct 

6:53 School Av & Washington St 

6:54 School Av & S Lincoln St 

6:55 S Savage St & Griffith Av 

6:59 W Griffith Av & S Booker St 

7:00 Lincoln St & W Griffith Av 

7:01 McDonald St & W Edney Av 

7:02 McDonald St & School Av 

7:04 McDonald St & Blakely Av 

7:05 N Lloyd St & W Walnut Av 

7:15 Bob Sikes Elementary 

 

Bus #04-21 

6:19 Old Bethel Rd & CB Dr 

6:20 Old Bethel Rd & Roberts Rd 

6:21 Old Bethel Rd @ #6051 

6:22 Old Bethel Rd & Beacons Bend Rd 

6:23 Old Bethel Rd & Staff Rd 

6:24 Staff Rd @ #5995 

6:25 Staff Rd @ #6044 

6:28 Old Bethel Rd & Antler Wy 

6:30 Creekside Cir & Creekside Cir SE 

6:32 Mill Run Dr & Oak Hill Rd 

6:33 Plum Orchard Wy & Burbank Ct 

6:34 Plum Orchard Wy & Cumberland Wy 

6:35 Cumberland Wy & Halfmoon Ln S 

6:38 Taylor Rd & Oak Hill Rd 

6:39 Taylor Rd @ #2550 

6:40 Taylor Rd & Lake Silver Rd S 

6:41 Lake Silver Rd & Cumberland Wy 

6:42 Lake Silver Rd & Claybourne Cv 

6:44 Walk Along Wy @ #6119 

6:45 Walk Alone Wy @ #6080 

6:46 Walk Along Wy @ #6062 

6:47 Walk Alone Wy @ #6040 

6:49 Lake Silver Rd & Trestle St 

6:52 Blueberry Ln @ #6065 

6:53 Blueberry Ln & Silverhill Rd 

6:55 Beasley Rd @ #6136 

6:59 Bud Moulton Rd @ #6046 

7:00 Bud Moulton Rd & Meyer Ct 

7:01 Bud Moulton Rd & Lexington Ct 

7:15 Bob Sikes Elementary 



Bus #04-23 

6:24 N Hwy 85 @ #5941 

6:29 Auburn Rd & Clover St 

6:30 Tansey Ln & Harrington St 

6:32 Harvest Hills Ln & Stephens Ln 

6:34 Colonial Ct & Broadview Cir 

6:36 Broadview Cir & Sunrise Ct 

6:38 Tansey Ln @ #6135 

6:41 McLain Dr @ #3364 

6:42 McLain Dr & Anchors Dr 

6:44 Flamingo Rd & Swan Av 

6:45 Flamingo Rd & Finch Av 

6:46 Finch Av & Robin Rd 

6:50 Bluebird Ln @ #6094 

6:51 Bluebird Ln @ #6036 

6:55 Brownstone Rd & Citrine Cir 

6:57 Citrine Cir @ #3367 

6:59 Lapis Ln & Lapis Ln  

7:15 Bob Sikes Elementary 

 

Bus #04-25 

6:17 Zadie Ln & Bethany Dr  

6:18 Zadie Ln & Winstead Rd 

6:21 Zadie Ln & Audrey Dr 

6:23 Audrey Dr & Cabela Dr 

6:24 Audrey Dr & Winstead Rd  

6:26 Old Hickory Rd & Butler St 

6:27 Bethany Dr & Oak St N 

6:28 Oak St & Old Hickory Rd 

6:29 Old Hickory Rd & Auburn Rd 

6:31 Cottonwood Dr @ #3124 

6:35 Bay Ridge Dr @ #3161 

6:34 Log Cabin Ln & Old Hickory Rd 

6:35 Old Hickory Rd & Mayhair Rd 

6:41 Sonny Ln & Robbie Ln 

6:44 Auburn Rd & Jonquil St 

6:46 Auburn Rd & Johnson Ln 

6:50 Hwy 85 & Jenny Ln 

6:52 Phil Tyner Rd & Pointer Ln 

6:54 Phil Tyner Rd & Roberts Rd 

6:57 Dogwood Ln & White Oak Av 

7:00 Squall Ln & Wind Trace Rd 

7:01 Chinook Dr & Williwaw Ct 

7:15 Bob Sikes Elementary 

 

 

 



Bus #05-9 

6:00 Hwy 85N & Cobbler Ln 

6:10 Bill Lundy Rd & Caveman Rd 

6:13 Bill Lundy Rd @ #6606  

6:15 Welannee Blvd @ #6544 

6:16 Welannee Blvd @ #6536 

6:17 Welannee Blvd & Greybeard  

6:18 Welannee Blvd @ #6499  

6:19 Welannee Blvd & Rio Almarante 

6:20 Welannee Blvd @ #6488 

6:21 Welannee Blvd @ #6458 

6:22 Welannee Blvd @ #6436 

6:23 Welannee Blvd & Tucker Bluff 

6:24 Welannee Blvd @ #6410 

6:25 Welannee Blvd @ cul de sac  

6:27 Welannee Blvd @ #6571  

7:15 Bob Sikes Elem 
 

Bus #14-09 

6:04 Hunting Meadows Dr & Calumet Dr 

6:05 Hunting Meadows Dr & Saratoga Dr 

6:06 Hunting Meadows Dr & Pinto Ln S 

6:07 Pinto Ln & Saratoga Dr 

6:09 Saratoga Dr & Sorrel Ridge Rd 

6:12 Paddock Cir & Saddle Horse Ln N 

6:15 Havenmist Ln & Havenmist Ln 

6:17 Paddock Cir & Shire Ln N 

6:18 Paddock Cir & Shire Ln S 

6:19 Paddock Cir & Saddle Horse Ln S 

6:26 Victoria Pl @ #2610 

6:28 Sunset Dr @ #2525 

6:29 Sunset Dr & Sunset Dr 

6:30 Starmount Dr & Kingston Rd 

6:31 Kingston Rd @ #2516 

6:32 Kingston Rd & Ridge Lake Rd 

6:33 Ridge Lake Rd & Jacob Dr 

6:34 Jacob Dr & Tallokas Rd 

6:35 Tallokas Rd @ #1135 

6:36 Tallokas Rd & Apache Rd 

6:40 Old Bethel Rd @ #5604  

6:42 Old Bethel Rd @ #5695 

6:43 Seminole Dr & Old Bethel Rd 

6:47 Wildwood Rd & Wildwood Ct 

6:50 Wildwood Rd & Woodbine Dr 

6:52 Woodbine Rd & Tranquility Dr 

6:53 Tranquility Dr & 1st cul de sac 

6:55 Ridge Lake Rd @ #595 

7:15 Bob Sikes Elementary 



Bus #14-10 

6:00 Twilight Dr & Moonlight Dr 

6:02 Haskell Langley Rd & Bethany Rd 

6:03 Haskell Langley Rd & Georgia Av 

6:04 Georgia Av & Maple St 

6:05 Main St & Florida Av 

6:06 Main St @ #3165 

6:07 Florida Av & Burleson Blvd 

6:08 Florida Av @ #6509 

6:09 Florida Av @ #6597 

6:12 Zach Av & Antigone Cir W 

6:13 Zach Av & Antigone Cir E 

6:15 Doris St & Amanda Ct 

6:16 Amanda Ct & Zach Av 

6:17 Zach Av & Arthur Blvd 

6:18 Arthur Blvd & N Hwy 85 

6:20 N Hwy 85 @ Helms Store 

6:21 Locke Ln & Vineyard Blvd 

6:22 N Hwy 85 & Cosson Cir N 

6:23 N Hwy 85 & Cosson Cir S 

6:24 N Hwy 85 @ #6226 

6:25 Adams Rd & Barnes Rd 

6:27 N Hwy 85 & Friendship Ln 

6:45 Crestview High  

6:50 Davidson Middle  

6:57 3rd Av & Garden St 

7:15 Bob Sikes Elementary 

 

Bus #18-04 

6:23 Lake Silver Rd & Ana Noel Dr 

6:24 Lakeview Dr S @ #2464 

6:25 Lakeview Dr S @ #2478 

6:26 Lake Silver Rd @ #2192 

6:29 Genevieve Wy @ Genevieve Wy 

6:31 Lake Silver Rd & Barbaree Dr N 

6:32 Lake Silver Rd & Barbaree Dr S 

6:33 Lake Silver Rd & Taylor Rd N 

6:34 Lake Silver Rd @ #2469 

6:35 Dragonfly Wy & Butterfly Alley 

6:36 Butterfly Alley & Hummingbird Ln 

6:37 Corner Creek Rd & Bullet Dr S 

6:38 Corner Creek Rd & Equine Dr S 

6:39 Corner Creek Rd & Magik Dr S 

6:40 Corner Creek Rd & Magik Dr N 

6:41 Corner Creek Rd & Equine Dr N 

6:42 Corner Creek Rd & Bullet Dr N 

6:43 Corner Creek Rd & Flash Ln N 



6:44 Corner Creek Rd & Flash Dr S 

6:45 Corner Creek Rd & Lake Silver Rd 

6:46 Lake Silver Rd @ #2618 

6:53 Lake Silver Rd & W Dogwood Dr 

7:15 Bob Sikes Elementary 


